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Drag Racing Results for Race Beginning: May 27, 2018

PLACE ENTRY # DRIVER CITY, STATE YEAR MAKE/MODEL ET MPH DIAL-IN Status
WIN - 5119 JACK MADISON EAGAN, MN '96 SPITZER 12.114 53.92 11.91
R/U - 556 SKYLAR THOMPSON HARRIS, MN '05 MOTIVATIONAL 12.861 47.52 12.70 Red Light

2 - JR DRAG-MAJOR (10-12)

WIN - 555 ASPEN MEAGHER HUDSON, WI '04 1/2 SCALE 9.288 67.14 9.14
R/U - 528 WYATT KNOTT OTSEGO, MN '00 JR DRAGSTER 9.465 68.24 9.51 Red Light
SEMI - 5252 NASH HOOPER HUTCHINSON, MN '06 JR DRAGSTER

SEMI - BYE

3 - JR DRAG-ADVANCED (13-17)

WIN - 601X JACK WEILER MARSHFIELD, MN ‘07 MOTIVATIONAL 8.205 69.33 7.98
R/U - 587 AUSTIN ANTONY LONSDALE, MN '09 JR DRAGSTER 8.140 82.66 7.97
SEMI - 5167 TREVOR JELINSKI LITTLE FALLS, MN '00 MOTIVATIONAL

SEMI - BYE

5 - JR STREET (13-16)

WIN - 5220 BRODIX HOOPER HUTCHINSON, MN '95 CHEVY CAMARO 9.450 76.41 9.47
R/U - BYE 0 0 9.47

7 - STREET ELIMINATOR

WIN - P582 PAUL SONGAS STACY, MN '01 CHEV CAMARO 8.329 82.78 8.28

R/U - T501 SID OSTERMAN PEQUOT LAKES, MN '68 CHEV EL CAMINO 8.538 84.69 8.40

SEMI - 351 TRAVIS BAKER AVON, MN '70 FORD MACH 1

SEMI - P566 TOM POOLE ROSEMOUNT, MN '02 CHEVY CAMARO

8 - PRO STREET

WIN - M547 BILL MASON KASOTA, MN '74 PONT FIREBIRD 6.697 104.75 6.66

R/U - 232 JIM MARAS MADELIA, MN '64 PLYM BELVEDERE 7.417 94.21 7.46 Red Light
SEMI - K382 NATHAN KALLSEN BARRON, WI '73 CHEV NOVA

SEMI - BYE

9 - SUPER QUICK

WIN - 165 JACOB VICKROY CLEARWATER, MN '83 CHEV CAMARO 8.438 84.73 8.41

R/U - M214 JAKE MELLGREN YOUNG AMERICA, MN '76 BUICK SKYLARK 7.352 91.13 7.37 Break Out
SEMI - T502 MIKE OSTERMAN SARTELL, MN '69 CHEV CHEVELLE

SEMI - BYE

12 - SUPER BIKE/SLED

WIN - 678 JUSTIN GIFFERSON HANSKA, MN ‘01 SKI-DOO MXz 6.413 98.75 6.40

R/U - 597 JOHN HANDRAHAN LINDSTROM, MN '82 SUZUKI GS1100 6.462 105.26 6.43

SEMI - 508 DAN GRAUNKE HOWARD LAKE, MN '98 SKI-DOO MACH zZ

SEMI - BYE

13 - PRO ET (B2)

WIN - 5899 BRYCE MILLER MAPLE LAKE, MN '69 CHEV CAMARO 5.496 130.13 5.50 Break Out
R/U - 5828 MIKE SONNEK HUTCHINSON, MN '80 CHEV MALIBU 6.565 103.54 6.60 Break Out
SEMI - G525 RON KNOTT PRIOR LAKE, MN ‘48 PONT SILVER STREAK

SEMI - BYE
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Drag Racing Results for Race Beginning: May 27, 2018

PLACE ENTRY #

14 - SUPER PRO (B1)

DRIVER

WIN - 5211 AARON MILTON
RU - 5160 TONY LEONARD
SEMI - 5527 JIM HIGGINS
SEMI - Q507 JOHN WHITEFORD
15 - MINI-SERIES

WIN - 5899 BRYCE MILLER
RU - 5211 AARON MILTON

CITY, STATE

DELANO, MN

INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, MN
SOUTH HAVEN, MN

MINNEAPOLIS, MN

MAPLE LAKE, MN
DELANO, MN

18 - GAMBLER-NON GIZMO

WIN - Q578 TIMOTHY RYAN
R/U - P566 TOM POOLE
SEMI - K517 TOM DILLON
SEMI - L552 TONY MEYER

19 - GAMBLER-GIZMO

WIN - V555 JEFF CHENEY
R/U - 5614 STEVE SHEPHERD
SEMI - 5855 ED HOLMGREN

SEMI - BYE

INVER GROVE HTS, MN

ROSEMOUNT, MN
NEW LONDON, MN
NEW ULM, MN

CAMBRIDGE, MN
NORTHFIELD, MN
FOLEY, MN

YEAR MAKE/MODEL

'95
70
'69
'67

'69
'95

'65
'02
'69
'68

'06
'69
‘80

PONT FIREBIRD
CHEV NOVA
CHEV NOVA
CHEV MALIBU

CHEV CAMARO
PONT FIREBIRD

CHEV CHEV I
CHEVY CAMARO
DODGE DART
CHEV CAMARO

UNDERCOVER
CHEV Z228
CHEV MALIBU

ET

5.611
6.508

5.498
5.605

6.931
6.670

5.130
6.196

MPH DIAL-IN Status

128.34
106.74

129.25
128.25

99.49
103.19

129.42
114.47

5.59
6.49

5.50
5.61

6.95
6.72

5.14
6.21

Red Light

Break Out
Break Out

Red Light

Break Out
Break Out



